	INCL	INATION R	EPORT		7. RRC Lease Number, (Oil completions only)
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME					8. Well Number
			N. Hobbs (G/SA) UNIT SEC.19		232
3. OPERATOR	) D ALL [7]	^			
Shell E &	P, Att: Eddie	Curtis			-
P. O. Box 991, Houston, Texas 77001					10. County
	on, Block, and Survey)				Lea Co.,N.Mex.
		RECORD OF	INCLINATION	N	<del></del>
11. Memsured Depth (feet)	12. Course Length (Hundreds of feet)	*13. Angle of Inclination (Degrees)	14. Displacement per Hundred Feet (Sine of Angle X100)	15. Course Displacement (feet)	16. Accumulative Displacement (feet)
419	419	3/4	1.309	5.48	5.48
917	498	3/4	1.309	6.51	11.99
1320 1498	403	3/4	1.309	5.27	17.26
1927	178 429	$\frac{\frac{1}{4}}{3/4}$	.436	.77	18.03
2419	492	1-3/4	1.309	5.61 15.02	23.64 38.66
2700	281	21/4	3.926	11.03	49.69
2820	120	2	3.490	4.18	53.87
3012	192	11/4	2.182	4.18	58.05
3419	407	14	2.182	8.88	66.93
3900	481	]	1.745	8.39	75.32
4420	520	1/4	.436	2.26	77.58
If additional sp	pace is needed, use the	reverse side of this for	m.		-L
•	ion shown on the revers		yes // n		
•		ell bore at total depth o	,	_ feet = <u>77.58</u>	feet.
	asurements were made i		Casing	Open hole	☐ Drill Pipe feet.
		to the nearest lease li scribed by field rules _			
		itionally deviated from t			
		s "yes", attach written			
INCLINATION DAT	A CERTIFICATION		OPERATOR CERTIF	ICATION	<del></del>
		TØ, before me th		•	1005
SUBSCRIBE	D TO and Sworn	Locklar	ris the Toth	uay or may, A.D.	7505
	Pam J. Lock	Tar, Notary Publ	id		•
ly Commission		Ector County, Te	)	_	
expires 2/11,			1 a.s. 3	ue	
	red Representative		1 - 0	ed Representative	0 DEDMITTING
-	, General Manage	er	A. U. FURE,	SUPERVISOR REG.	& PERMITTING
Ban Green	lling Company		SHELL WESTER		
Ban Green Name of Person and Grace Dri	<u></u>		Operator	870-3797	
Ban Green	337-1323		Telephone: (713	ode 070-3797	
Ban Green Name of Person and Grace Dri Name of Company Telephone: 915	337-1323		Telephone: (/13	ode -	